
TDC JAMES PRINGLE MEMORIAL TROPHY AUTOTEST MAY 2011

No Name Class T1 T2 T3 Sub T4 T5 T6 Sub T7 T8 T9 Sub T10 T11 T12 Total Team
position

N Ireland A
5 Steven Ferguson 1 74.7 43.6 72.9 191.2 73.3 50.9 P 75.0 390.4 72.2 46.0 71.1 579.7 71.0 45.9 70.5 767.1
6 Sam Bowden 2 74.8 44.5 70.8 190.1 74.4 45.9 71.3 381.7 74.2 45.3 70.6 571.8 73.1 45.9 71.1 761.9
7 Paul Blair 3 82.4 P 49.8 P 79.7 211.9 79.3 48.4 82.9 P 422.5 77.5 49.0 77.0 626.0 74.5 49.0 73.8 823.3
8 Mark King 4 92.2 52.3 86.0 L 230.5 89.1 P 53.1 81.6 454.3 78.2 54.1 80.1 666.7 82.1 59.1 81.9 889.8

823.7 1648.9 2444.2 3242.1 1
Ireland A

1 J J Farrell 1 79.0 P 44.9 72.0 195.9 71.4 45.9 72.0 385.2 72.3 45.6 71.8 574.9 69.9 46.3 73.7 764.8
2 Eamonn Byrne 2 73.0 46.0 72.8 191.8 73.1 47.2 74.3 386.4 71.8 46.6 74.2 579.0 71.6 46.2 72.1 768.9
3 S Echlin/T Devaney 3 76.9 46.0 84.1 207.0 86.8 59.2 89.8 442.8 84.6 56.5 86.0 669.9 84.5 55.8 90.9 P 901.1
4 David Thompson 4 80.3 49.1 80.8 210.2 81.2 L 52.4 84.8 P 428.6 77.7 48.9 78.8 634.0 77.4 57.0 P 84.1 P 852.5

804.9 1643.0 2457.8 3287.3 2

Reserves
9 Eddie Peterson 1 71.9 44.1 77.6 P 193.6 71.4 45.8 71.8 382.6 70.5 45.4 70.4 568.9 69.5 46.3 71.3 756.0

10 Norman Ferguson 1 80.0 51.2 87.0 P 218.2 78.4 56.5 P 79.0 432.1 80.2 48.5 75.5 636.3 77.4 49.1 80.9 P 843.7
14 Chris Grimes 2 78.2 49.0 76.9 204.1 77.7 54.4 77.7 413.9 73.0 52.6 81.6 621.1 73.4 49.7 75.9 820.1
15 Robin Lyons 2 74.5 44.6 86.0 LL 205.1 73.6 46.5 84.2 409.4 70.7 44.9 72.2 597.2 70.3 46.0 70.0 783.5
16 Guy Foster 2 76.6 46.4 75.1 198.1 81.6 P 49.0 82.5 411.2 78.9 P 46.6 85.6 PL 622.3 77.8 P 48.1 77.9 L 826.1
18 Tom Devaney 3 87.1 58.0 P 85.8 230.9 86.8 59.2 89.8 466.7 84.6 56.5 86.0 693.8 84.5 55.8 90.9 P 925.0
19 Richard Meeke 4 99.8 F 54.7 82.7 237.2 87.9 L 52.4 82.1 459.6 80.3 52.5 80.8 673.2 82.0 52.8 80.3 888.3
20 Liam Croston 4 79.8 53.8 81.3 214.9 85.2 58.3 79.2 437.6 80.5 56.7 P 82.1 656.9 87.2 P 50.6 81.9 876.6
21 Daniel Byrne 4 81.9 52.6 100.8 M 235.3 82.0 59.6 P 85.3 462.2 77.7 58.8 P 87.4 L 686.1 82.7 58.5 92.3 PL 919.6
22 George McMillan 4 99.8 M 57.8 93.0 L 250.6 92.1 P 72.0 F 99.2 M 513.9 96.7 PL 68.9 M 96.2 PP 775.7 83.2 65.8 PP 98.4 P 1023.1
23 Jamie McMillan 4 95.0 P 69.1 M 100.8 M 264.9 95.7 L 67.8 99.2 M 527.6 88.6 68.3 PL 98.8 F 783.3 89.8 70.6 M 100.3 M 1044.0
24 Paul Mooney 4 81.6 49.7 90.7 L 222.0 84.2 P 52.0 93.2 L 451.4 79.6 55.3 P 82.4 668.7 76.3 70.6 F 100.3 F 915.9

TDC JAMES PRINGLE MEMORIAL TROPHY AUTOTEST MAY 2011

No Name Class T1 T2 T3 Sub T4 T5 T6 Sub T7 T8 T9 Sub T10 T11 T12 Sub Indiv.
INDIVIDUALS position

9 Eddie Peterson 1 71.9 44.1 77.6 P 193.6 71.4 45.8 71.8 382.6 70.5 45.4 70.4 568.9 69.5 46.3 71.3 756.0 1
6 Sam Bowden 2 74.8 44.5 70.8 190.1 74.4 45.9 71.3 381.7 74.2 45.3 70.6 571.8 73.1 45.9 71.1 761.9 2
1 J J Farrell 1 79.0 P 44.9 72.0 195.9 71.4 45.9 72.0 385.2 72.3 45.6 71.8 574.9 69.9 46.3 73.7 764.8 3
5 Steven Ferguson 1 74.7 43.6 72.9 191.2 73.3 50.9 P 75.0 390.4 72.2 46.0 71.1 579.7 71.0 45.9 70.5 767.1 4
2 Eamonn Byrne 2 73.0 46.0 72.8 191.8 73.1 47.2 74.3 386.4 71.8 46.6 74.2 579.0 71.6 46.2 72.1 768.9 5

15 Robin Lyons 2 74.5 44.6 86.0 LL 205.1 73.6 46.5 84.2 409.4 70.7 44.9 72.2 597.2 70.3 46.0 70.0 783.5 6
14 Chris Grimes 2 78.2 49.0 76.9 204.1 77.7 54.4 77.7 413.9 73.0 52.6 81.6 621.1 73.4 49.7 75.9 820.1 7
7 Paul Blair 3 82.4 P 49.8 P 79.7 211.9 79.3 48.4 82.9 P 422.5 77.5 49.0 77.0 626.0 74.5 49.0 73.8 823.3 8

16 Guy Foster 2 76.6 46.4 75.1 198.1 81.6 P 49.0 82.5 411.2 78.9 P 46.6 85.6 PL 622.3 77.8 P 48.1 77.9 L 826.1 9
10 Norman Ferguson 1 80.0 51.2 87.0 P 218.2 78.4 56.5 P 79.0 432.1 80.2 48.5 75.5 636.3 77.4 49.1 80.9 P 843.7 10
4 David Thompson 4 80.3 49.1 80.8 210.2 81.2 L 52.4 84.8 P 428.6 77.7 48.9 78.8 634.0 77.4 57.0 P 84.1 P 852.5 11

20 Liam Croston 4 79.8 53.8 81.3 214.9 85.2 58.3 79.2 437.6 80.5 56.7 P 82.1 656.9 87.2 P 50.6 81.9 876.6 12
19 Richard Meeke 4 99.8 F 54.7 82.7 237.2 87.9 L 52.4 82.1 459.6 80.3 52.5 80.8 673.2 82.0 52.8 80.3 888.3 13
8 Mark King 4 92.2 52.3 86.0 L 230.5 89.1 P 53.1 81.6 454.3 78.2 54.1 80.1 666.7 82.1 59.1 81.9 889.8 14

24 Paul Mooney 4 81.6 49.7 90.7 L 222.0 84.2 P 52.0 93.2 L 451.4 79.6 55.3 P 82.4 668.7 76.3 70.6 F 100.3 F 915.9 15
21 Daniel Byrne 4 81.9 52.6 100.8 M 235.3 82.0 59.6 P 85.3 462.2 77.7 58.8 P 87.4 L 686.1 82.7 58.5 92.3 PL 919.6 16
18 Tom Devaney 3 87.1 58.0 P 85.8 230.9 86.8 59.2 89.8 466.7 84.6 56.5 86.0 693.8 84.5 55.8 90.9 P 925.0 17
22 George McMillan 4 99.8 M 57.8 93.0 L 250.6 92.1 P 72.0 F 99.2 M 513.9 96.7 PL 68.9 M 96.2 PP 775.7 83.2 65.8 PP 98.4 P 1023.1 18
23 Jamie McMillan 4 95.0 P 69.1 M 100.8 M 264.9 95.7 L 67.8 99.2 M 527.6 88.6 68.3 PL 98.8 F 783.3 89.8 70.6 M 100.3 M 1044.0 19

3 Simon Echlin 3 76.9 46.0 84.1 207.0


